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Irish Novice Solo Soft Shoe Reel

Irish

Irish Novice Solo Soft Shoe Reel

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Novice Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesKincaid Zatalokin   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel All AgesDuelling Violins   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel All AgesWalls, Twigs and Bark   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel All AgesGypsy   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel All AgesRations   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe Reel All AgesCry of the Celts   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Team Hard Shoe A Cappella

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Team Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesWaterford   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesGalway   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesTaryn-Abigail 2-Hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesTola-Zoja 2-hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesRuby-LilleyRose 2-hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesKendall-Zooey 2-Hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesMakayla-Mikayla 2-Hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesMikayla - Ananda - 2 Hand   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesAnanda-Alana 2-Hand   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesSara-Tirzah 2-Hand   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Team Soft Shoe 2-Hand All AgesCayenna-Mariah 2-hand   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel



All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesCayenna McKnight   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesZoja Witczak   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesZane Butts   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesZooey Butts   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesSamantha Galloway   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesKendall Taylor   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesHelen Zatalokin   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesAlana Farabaugh   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesLilley Rose Robinson   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesRuby O'Brien   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesTola Witczak   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesMariah Taylor   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesTirzah Parker   Alaska Irish Dance1high Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesTaryn Heyano   Alaska Irish Dance1high Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesRosie Hennemann   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesAnanda Miller   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesKimberly Neff   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesAnanda Miller   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesKendall Taylor   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesZooey Butts   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesTola Witczak   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesSamantha Galloway   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesTirzah Parker   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesZoja Witczak   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesLilley Rose Robinson   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Treble Jig All AgesZane Butts   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesSara Sanborn   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesMakayla Lopez   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesRosie Hennemann   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesTaryn Heyano   Alaska Irish Dance3-

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella



All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesKendall Taylor   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Beginning Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesAnanda Miller   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Intermediate Team Hard Shoe A Cappella

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Intermediate Team Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesCork   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Reel

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesMikayla Meyer   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesAbigail Randall   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Reel All AgesMakayla Lopez   Alaska Irish Dance2-

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Intermediate Solo Soft Shoe Slip Jig All AgesSara Sanborn   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesMikayla Meyer   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe Horn Pipe All AgesAbigail Randall   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella

All AgesAge Division:
CategoryNamePlace Studio

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesMikayla Meyer   Alaska Irish Dance1High Gold

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesAbigail Randall   Alaska Irish Dance1-

Irish Intermediate Solo Hard Shoe A Cappella All AgesMakayla Lopez   Alaska Irish Dance2-


